
COL. NOME 1º 2º 3º 4º 5º PREMIO TIPO COL. NOME 1º 2º 3º 4º 5º PREMIO TIPO
1 TAU JQM 6 0 0 4 0 579.032,86             1 TAU JQM 6 0 0 4 0 579.032,86            
2 YANKEE VERDE 5 1 0 0 0 335.347,94             2 YANKEE VERDE 5 1 0 0 0 335.347,94            
3 FAITH FOR ME 2 0 0 1 0 260.000,00             3 FAITH FOR ME 2 0 0 1 0 260.000,00            
4 THRU SEPARATIST 4 2 2 0 0 166.000,00             4 PANTHER BLACK 4 0 1 2 0 159.737,42            

5 PANTHER BLACK 4 0 1 2 0 159.737,42             5 SIX THREE BEDUINO 3 1 1 0 0 145.000,00            

6 PRIME PANTHER 2 0 0 0 0 145.570,21             6 DONETICA TOLL 3 3 0 0 0 126.500,00            

7 SIX THREE BEDUINO 3 1 1 0 0 145.000,00             7 KENIA FOR ME JQM 2 2 0 0 1 123.000,00            

8 DONETICA TOLL 3 3 0 0 0 126.500,00             8 YELLOW VERDE 3 1 0 1 0 93.667,40              

9 KENIA FOR ME JQM 2 2 0 0 1 123.000,00             9 SEDUTOR GOLD 3 2 1 2 1 89.000,00              

10 GRAND EAGLE AZZ 2 3 1 0 0 104.000,00             10 ABOUT SHAZOOM JQM 2 3 2 1 0 89.000,00              

1 STUD DOS AMIGOS 19 10 12 10 8 632.576,93             1 HARAS SAN CAN 8 0 1 5 0 591.032,86            
2 HARAS SAN CAN 8 0 1 5 1 591.032,86             2 STUD DOS AMIGOS 14 7 10 7 7 494.347,94            
3 HARAS PORTOFINO 7 9 9 8 5 412.865,43             3 HARAS PORTOFINO 5 5 7 8 4 300.800,00            
4 CLODOALDO MIRANDA 9 9 7 4 1 344.067,84             4 CLODOALDO MIRANDA 6 9 5 3 1 276.367,84            

5 COWBOY RANCH / HARAS MI SUENO 7 3 6 8 6 223.016,49             5 ROBERTO SYLVIO ABDALLA 5 4 0 1 2 207.500,00            

6 ROBERTO SYLVIO ABDALLA 5 4 0 1 2 207.500,00             6 IDER AQUINO ORTIZ 4 0 1 2 0 159.737,42            

7 HARAS JAGUARUANA 5 6 2 0 3 205.554,25             7 HARAS JAGUARUANA 2 2 0 0 1 123.000,00            

8 ALVARO C. DE BARROS PARADA 4 2 2 0 0 166.000,00             8 HARAS SAO MATHEUS 6 3 5 5 4 110.800,00            

9 IDER AQUINO ORTIZ 4 0 1 2 0 159.737,42             9 LUIZ MENEGHEL NETO 2 2 2 0 5 94.175,00              

10 HARAS SAO MATHEUS 7 4 5 6 7 122.930,85             10 EVERTON DALMOLIN 3 1 0 1 0 93.667,40              

1 HARAS JAGUARUANA 17 14 9 9 3 956.447,11             1 HARAS JAGUARUANA 14 10 7 9 1 873.892,86            
2 HARAS VISTA VERDE 22 13 17 12 9 738.908,25             2 HARAS VISTA VERDE 17 10 15 9 7 600.679,26            
3 ERICO BRAGA 17 16 11 12 15 592.325,77             3 ERICO BRAGA 14 14 9 10 13 429.690,13            
4 ANA DANTAS RANCH/DUDA MENDONCA 2 0 1 1 0 261.680,00             4 ANA DANTAS RANCH/DUDA MENDONCA 2 0 1 1 0 261.680,00            

5 HARAS SANTA MARIA 9 1 3 2 3 212.437,42             5 HARAS SANTA MARIA 9 1 3 2 3 212.437,42            

6 ANA DANTAS/H. SANTA MARIA/H. LUIS ALVES 5 3 6 5 5 168.360,00             6 ANA DANTAS/H. SANTA MARIA/H. LUIS ALVES 4 2 4 5 5 152.360,00            

7 HARAS LUIS ALVES 4 2 2 2 0 166.000,00             7 HARAS SAO MATHEUS 7 5 7 8 7 137.000,00            

8 STUD AZZURRA 3 3 3 2 0 155.000,00             8 H. STA. MARIA & ANA DANTAS RANCH 3 3 3 0 0 128.750,00            

9 HARAS SAO MATHEUS 8 6 8 10 10 145.100,00             9 FERNANDO MUNIZ DE SOUZA 4 7 3 3 2 125.767,40            

10 H. STA. MARIA & ANA DANTAS RANCH 3 4 5 2 3 144.750,00             10 LUIZ MENEGHEL NETO 2 2 2 1 6 94.175,00              

1 M M TAVARES 15 12 5 6 5 887.087,11             1 M M TAVARES 13 8 3 6 2 810.532,86            
2 A J MACEDO 19 12 12 10 8 638.476,93             2 A J MACEDO 14 7 10 7 7 494.347,94            
3 D MELO 7 9 8 7 5 412.865,43             3 D MELO 5 5 7 7 4 300.800,00            
4 M O ARTEMAN 11 10 8 4 3 347.117,84             4 M O ARTEMAN 7 10 6 4 2 274.417,84            

5 M PRAXEDES 11 10 12 15 20 272.536,49             5 M SAMPAIO 6 5 0 1 3 222.000,00            

6 M SAMPAIO 6 6 0 1 6 222.000,00             6 P BECK 9 5 5 4 4 207.464,82            

7 P BECK 9 7 5 4 6 211.464,82             7 A MARQUES 6 2 4 3 2 166.887,40            

8 M B SAMPAIO 11 11 11 6 7 195.739,79             8 S R SOUZA 5 6 9 5 9 162.495,00            

9 S R SOUZA 7 6 10 7 10 174.495,00             9 J BISPO 7 5 6 9 4 133.171,78            

10 A MARQUES 6 2 4 3 2 166.887,40             10 M B SAMPAIO 9 6 4 4 6 115.519,79            

1 C MEDINA 12 9 6 9 8 753.487,11             1 C MEDINA 9 5 4 8 2 667.412,86            
2 D MACEDO 17 10 9 9 6 593.576,93             2 D MACEDO 12 5 7 6 6 449.447,94            
3 A ANDRADE 10 9 12 13 6 412.227,13             3 A ANDRADE 9 9 6 7 4 359.300,00            
4 L S PEREIRA 7 8 5 11 4 375.765,43             4 L S PEREIRA 5 5 4 11 3 295.700,00            

5 J D PEREIRA 12 15 5 5 12 305.134,79             5 D OLIVEIRA 10 8 7 12 10 261.171,78            

6 D OLIVEIRA 12 10 8 14 10 283.569,91             6 T S LIMA 6 1 5 5 8 174.397,42            

7 R PEREIRA 8 5 7 5 5 219.300,00             7 J D PEREIRA 7 10 2 5 6 149.034,79            

8 A SILVA 6 4 2 4 7 200.870,21             8 A GOMES 8 2 2 1 4 147.180,00            

9 T S LIMA 6 4 8 5 8 187.397,42             9 R PEREIRA 6 4 6 4 3 146.300,00            

10 A GOMES 10 4 4 2 6 177.400,00             10 Y SOUZA 7 3 3 3 2 143.687,40            

1 GRANITE LAKE 15 18 17 18 13 830.302,45             1 GRANITE LAKE 13 14 14 17 12 790.302,45            
2 PANTHER MOUNTAIN 15 11 8 14 5 628.708,17             2 CORONA FOR ME 6 9 4 5 5 526.750,00            
3 NO SECRETS HERE 18 12 18 19 11 548.542,94             3 NO SECRETS HERE 16 11 18 17 9 494.542,94            
4 CORONA FOR ME 7 9 5 5 8 530.750,00             4 PANTHER MOUNTAIN 10 7 7 13 4 438.157,96            

5 GOLD MEDAL JESS 15 14 13 11 12 336.667,40             5 GOLD MEDAL JESS 14 11 10 11 10 301.667,40            

6 TRES SEIS 6 6 11 6 7 258.364,12             6 SC CHISELED IN STONE 8 4 3 3 5 180.700,00            

7 SEPARATIST 9 8 12 11 8 254.100,00             7 TRES SEIS 3 5 4 4 5 164.567,84            

8 GOOD REASON SA 5 9 7 9 4 203.677,13             8 GET DOWN PERRY 5 5 6 5 2 143.301,32            

9 SC CHISELED IN STONE 8 5 4 5 8 196.700,00             9 SHAZOOM 8 6 7 6 6 128.440,00            

10 SHAZOOM 10 10 13 10 7 180.934,42             10 LOUISIANA SENATOR 4 4 8 4 9 103.250,00            

1 CORONA BIKINI 6 0 0 4 0 579.032,86             1 CORONA BIKINI 6 0 0 4 0 579.032,86            
2 BITS OF BLISS 5 1 0 0 0 335.347,94             2 BITS OF BLISS 5 1 0 0 0 335.347,94            
3 ATACAMA BRYAN SA 3 3 4 1 4 296.680,00             3 ATACAMA BRYAN SA 2 0 1 1 0 261.680,00            
4 CURLS GIRL 7 1 1 2 2 199.237,42             4 CURLS GIRL 7 1 1 2 2 199.237,42            

5 HALF TIME ATTRACTION 4 7 2 0 1 191.700,00             5 HALF TIME ATTRACTION 3 5 1 0 1 180.000,00            

6 THRU REBAS EYES 4 3 3 1 0 166.000,00             6 BEDUINOS BABY FILLY 4 2 1 1 1 147.500,00            

7 BEDUINOS BABY FILLY 4 2 1 1 1 147.500,00             7 SUMMER TOLL 3 3 3 0 0 128.750,00            

8 SHEZA ROYAL DREAM 2 0 0 0 0 145.570,21             8 BELEEVN 5 3 3 4 1 120.300,00            

9 SUMMER TOLL 3 4 5 2 3 144.750,00             9 FIRST REGARDS 1 2 2 1 1 115.669,59            

10 BELEEVN 5 3 3 4 1 120.300,00             10 ITS ALL ABOUT DREAMS 5 3 5 3 0 107.060,00            

1 CORONA CARTEL 18 11 10 18 3 860.224,64             1 CORONA CARTEL 14 6 7 14 3 735.024,64            

2 FIRST DOWN DASH 19 18 16 15 21 534.006,98             2 FIRST DOWN DASH 17 15 14 12 17 508.176,13            

3 STREAKIN LA JOLLA 6 1 1 2 0 340.867,94             3 STREAKIN LA JOLLA 6 1 1 2 0 340.867,94            

4 FISHERS DASH 10 14 8 9 6 319.931,38             4 BLAZEN BRYAN 2 3 3 5 5 269.630,00            

5 BLAZEN BRYAN 4 6 8 7 12 312.730,00             5 CHICKS BEDUINO 10 6 9 9 2 227.360,00            

COL. NOME 1º 2º 3º 4º 5º PREMIO TIPO COL. NOME 1º 2º 3º 4º 5º PREMIO TIPO
1 TAU JQM 6 0 0 4 0 579.032,86             1 TAU JQM 6 0 0 4 0 579.032,86            
2 YANKEE VERDE 5 1 0 0 0 335.347,94             2 YANKEE VERDE 5 1 0 0 0 335.347,94            
3 THRU SEPARATIST 4 2 2 0 0 166.000,00             3 PANTHER BLACK 4 0 1 2 0 159.737,42            
4 PANTHER BLACK 4 0 1 2 0 159.737,42             4 FALCON FLYING AD 4 0 1 0 0 65.320,00              

5 FALCON FLYING AD 4 0 1 0 0 65.320,00              5 DONETICA TOLL 3 3 0 0 0 126.500,00            

1 STUD DOS AMIGOS 19 10 12 10 8 632.576,93             1 STUD DOS AMIGOS 14 7 10 7 7 494.347,94            
2 CLODOALDO MIRANDA 9 9 7 4 1 344.067,84             2 HARAS SAN CAN 8 0 1 5 0 591.032,86            
3 HARAS SAN CAN 8 0 1 5 1 591.032,86             3 CLODOALDO MIRANDA 6 9 5 3 1 276.367,84            
4 HARAS PORTOFINO 7 9 9 8 5 412.865,43             4 HARAS SAO MATHEUS 6 3 5 5 4 110.800,00            

5 HARAS SAO MATHEUS 7 4 5 6 7 122.930,85             5 HARAS PORTOFINO 5 5 7 8 4 300.800,00            

1 HARAS VISTA VERDE 22 13 17 12 9 738.908,25             1 HARAS VISTA VERDE 17 10 15 9 7 600.679,26            
2 ERICO BRAGA 17 16 11 12 15 592.325,77             2 ERICO BRAGA 14 14 9 10 13 429.690,13            
3 HARAS JAGUARUANA 17 14 9 9 3 956.447,11             3 HARAS JAGUARUANA 14 10 7 9 1 873.892,86            
4 HARAS SANTA MARIA 9 1 3 2 3 212.437,42             4 HARAS SANTA MARIA 9 1 3 2 3 212.437,42            

5 HARAS SAO MATHEUS 8 6 8 10 10 145.100,00             5 HARAS SAO MATHEUS 7 5 7 8 7 137.000,00            

1 A J MACEDO 19 12 12 10 8 638.476,93             1 A J MACEDO 14 7 10 7 7 494.347,94            
2 M M TAVARES 15 12 5 6 5 887.087,11             2 M M TAVARES 13 8 3 6 2 810.532,86            
3 M B SAMPAIO 11 11 11 6 7 195.739,79             3 M B SAMPAIO 9 6 4 4 6 115.519,79            
4 M PRAXEDES 11 10 12 15 20 272.536,49             4 P BECK 9 5 5 4 4 207.464,82            

5 M O ARTEMAN 11 10 8 4 3 347.117,84             5 M O ARTEMAN 7 10 6 4 2 274.417,84            

1 D MACEDO 17 10 9 9 6 593.576,93             1 D MACEDO 12 5 7 6 6 449.447,94            
2 J D PEREIRA 12 15 5 5 12 305.134,79             2 D OLIVEIRA 10 8 7 12 10 261.171,78            
3 D OLIVEIRA 12 10 8 14 10 283.569,91             3 A ANDRADE 9 9 6 7 4 359.300,00            
4 C MEDINA 12 9 6 9 8 753.487,11             4 C MEDINA 9 5 4 8 2 667.412,86            

5 A ANDRADE 10 9 12 13 6 412.227,13             5 A GOMES 8 2 2 1 4 147.180,00            

1 NO SECRETS HERE 18 12 18 19 11 548.542,94             1 NO SECRETS HERE 16 11 18 17 9 494.542,94            
2 GRANITE LAKE 15 18 17 18 13 830.302,45             2 GOLD MEDAL JESS 14 11 10 11 10 301.667,40            
3 GOLD MEDAL JESS 15 14 13 11 12 336.667,40             3 GRANITE LAKE 13 14 14 17 12 790.302,45            
4 PANTHER MOUNTAIN 15 11 8 14 5 628.708,17             4 PANTHER MOUNTAIN 10 7 7 13 4 438.157,96            

5 SHAZOOM 10 10 13 10 7 180.934,42             5 SHAZOOM 8 6 7 6 6 128.440,00            

1 CURLS GIRL 7 1 1 2 2 199.237,42             1 CURLS GIRL 7 1 1 2 2 199.237,42            
2 CORONA BIKINI 6 0 0 4 0 579.032,86             2 CORONA BIKINI 6 0 0 4 0 579.032,86            
3 ITS ALL ABOUT DREAMS 5 3 5 3 0 107.060,00             3 ITS ALL ABOUT DREAMS 5 3 5 3 0 107.060,00            
4 BELEEVN 5 3 3 4 1 120.300,00             4 BELEEVN 5 3 3 4 1 120.300,00            

5 BITS OF BLISS 5 1 0 0 0 335.347,94             5 BITS OF BLISS 5 1 0 0 0 335.347,94            

1 FIRST DOWN DASH 19 18 16 15 21 534.006,98             1 FIRST DOWN DASH 17 15 14 12 17 508.176,13            

2 CORONA CARTEL 18 11 10 18 3 860.224,64             2 CORONA CARTEL 14 6 7 14 3 735.024,64            

3 FISHERS DASH 10 14 8 9 6 319.931,38             3 CHICKS BEDUINO 10 6 9 9 2 227.360,00            

4 CHICKS BEDUINO 10 6 9 9 2 227.360,00             4 HOLLAND EASE 6 4 5 5 3 174.170,00            

5 HOLLAND EASE 8 5 10 6 6 199.670,00             5 STREAKIN LA JOLLA 6 1 1 2 0 340.867,94            
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